1816

FFY24 RLIS Allocations

Corp Number
0035
0875
1300
2855
2865
2960
5635
5855
6155
6340
6375
6795
6825
6835
7230
7775
8385
9305

INDIANA

EDUCATION

Corporation Name

South Adams Schools

Logansport Community Sch Corp
Crawford County Community Sch Corp
Mississinewa Community School Corp
Marion Community Schools

MSD Shakamak Schools

Peru Community Schools
Crawfordsville Community Schools
Paoli Community School Corp
Cannelton City Schools

North Central Parke Comm Schl Corp
Union School Corporation

Randolph Central School Corp
Randolph Eastern School Corp

Scott County School District 1
Switzerland County School Corp
Richmond Community Schools

Excel Center - Richmond

Indiana Government Center North, 9th Floor « 100 N Senate Ave ¢ Indianapolis, Indiana 46204

317-232-6610 » www.in.gov/doe

DEPARTMENT of

FFY24 Allocation

$47,341.99
$161,291.25
$48,010.89
$86,903.75
$125,294 .44
$25,131.66
$68,329.49
$89,785.97
$46,684.15
$7,802.75
$43,986.83
$260,519.23
$51,912.46
$32,861.72
$48,095.04
$52,403.17
$151,221.04
$1,743.16



