

INDIANA DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

	FFY24 RLIS Allocations	
Corp Number	Corporation Name	FFY24 Allocation
0035	South Adams Schools	\$47,341.99
0875	Logansport Community Sch Corp	\$161,291.25
1300	Crawford County Community Sch Corp	\$48,010.89
2855	Mississinewa Community School Corp	\$86,903.75
2865	Marion Community Schools	\$125,294.44
2960	MSD Shakamak Schools	\$25,131.66
5635	Peru Community Schools	\$68,329.49
5855	Crawfordsville Community Schools	\$89,785.97
6155	Paoli Community School Corp	\$46,684.15
6340	Cannelton City Schools	\$7,802.75
6375	North Central Parke Comm Schl Corp	\$43,986.83
6795	Union School Corporation	\$260,519.23
6825	Randolph Central School Corp	\$51,912.46
6835	Randolph Eastern School Corp	\$32,861.72
7230	Scott County School District 1	\$48,095.04
7775	Switzerland County School Corp	\$52,403.17
8385	Richmond Community Schools	\$151,221.04
9305	Excel Center - Richmond	\$1,743.16

Indiana Government Center North, 9th Floor • 100 N Senate Ave • Indiana
polis, Indiana 46204 $317\text{-}232\text{-}6610 \bullet www.in.gov/doe$